
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding a contractor on payroll with Bob G. Black, M.D. for psychiatric services, as
follows:

a)  Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to the contract with Bob G. Black, M.D. in the amount of $73,000 for
the period of July 1, 1999 through June 30, 2002, for a total contract in the amount of $254,500;

b)  Authorize the Director of Alcohol, Drug and Mental Health Services to approve amendments up to 10% of the
contract's dollar amount.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00664, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/9/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

